P0200034752

| (Requestor's Name) | |
|---|------|
| (Address) | |
| (Address) | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| | MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) | |
| (Document Number) | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of St | atus |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Office Use Only | |



06/05/06--01032--024 **35.00

F11_ED FE, FLORIDA

. .



i.

June 2, 2006

Florida Department of State Amendment Section, Corporations Division P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Subject: LYNK SERVICES, INC. P02000034752

Enclosed is a completed Officer Resignation form for Lynk Services, Inc., along with the filing fee of \$35.

Please correspond with us directly. We have enclosed a self-addressed return envelope for use in your reply

Sincerely,

Bassit

Nancy O. Hassett President (727) 559-9696

. . . <u>1</u>. 11 5. 35.85

• • • •• <u>t</u> .

P.O. Box 5322 Largo, FL 33779-5322 727-559-9696 Fax 727-559-9690 514 P 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LYNK SERVICES, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P02000034752

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

LYNNE C. BALLOU

(Name of Person)

LYNK SERVICES, INC.

(Name of Firm/Company)

2810 PENRIDGE DRIVE

(Address)

PALM HARBOR, FL 34684

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

NANCY HASSETT

(Name of Person)

_at (<u>727</u>) 559-9696 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 **Mailing Address:**

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 7A 31-2006 12:26A FROM:

1.5

TD:7842792

P.2

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

-...

| I,RICHARD K. KRAVITZ | , hereby resign as(Title) | |
|--|--|---|
| of_LYNK SERVICES, INC. | e of Corporation) | |
| P02000034752 (Document Number, if known) FLORIDA | , a corporation organized under the laws of the State of 65 JUN -5 | |
| Lachar | (Signature of resenting officer/director) | C |

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314